## Parowan City Planning and Zoning Agenda July 19, 2023 – 6:00 P.M. 35 East 100 North – Parowan City Office

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Any Conflicts with Items on the Agenda
- 3. Approval of Minutes (June 21, 2023)
- 4. Tiny Home Discussion
- 5. Member Reports
- 6. Adjourn

## **CERTIFICATE OF POSTING**

I hereby certify that on the 18th day of July, 2023 posted a copy of the foregoing agenda at the Parowan City Office, on the State Website and on Parowan City's website. Those needing special assistance accommodations, please call the City Office for more information at 435-477-3331.

Judy S	chiers, S	ecretary	y	